
CHESTNUT DRIVE

WEST CLUB DRIVE

SOUTH W
OODLAND DRIVE

CHINQUAPIN DRIVE

SOUTH WOODLAND DRIVE

SOUTH HILLCREST DRIVE

CHINQUAPIN DRIVE

275

269

4

19

26
1

1312 2721
26

3

4

25'
 R/

W FO
R C

RE
EK

 CH
AN

NE
L C

HA
NG

E

36 3533

39

34

35

261.00'150.00' 300.10'
150.00'209.00'

161.0 0'

75.00'312.00'

75.00'145.00'

372.56' 54.
90'

293.00'

16
0.0

0'

40.00' 145.00'
137.00'

16
4.3

0'

250.00'

250.00'

135.00'

125.00'125.00'

183.76'

323.00'
281.00'

150.00'

245.00
'

100.00'

192.51'

42.00'296.00'

283
.00

'

133.00'

125.00'

287.00'

125.00'463.00'

70.00' 259
.00

'

130.00'
167.00'

203.00'

133.00'

232.00
'

23
.80

'

229.00'
115.00'

26
.59

'

183.24' 35
.94

'

91.35' 79.25'
95.80'

140.00' 112.00'
70.00'

157.00'

257.00'

191.50'

32
.00

'

243.00'

204.00'

21
0.0

0'

14
0.3

0'

114.00'

18
7.0

0'

291.00'

40.00'

134.00'

238.00'

30
0.0

0'

150.00'

270.00'
50.00'

251.60' 348.62'150.00'

210.00' 65
.00

'

200.00'
204.00'

200.00'
40.00'

80.00'

166
.90

'

13
4.9

8'

15
0.0

0'

10
.00

'
220.00'

129.00'110
.00

'

134.00
'

40
.00

'

154.00'

323.00'

233.00'

50.
00'

20
0.2

0'

65.00'

16
6.0

0'
30

.00
'

120.00'

100.04'
 100.14'40.00'180.00' 232.00'

163.87'

179
.00

'

285.57'

36
0.0

0'
30

0.0
0'

25
7.0

7'

26
0.0

0'
25

9.3
1'

150
.00

'

225.00'173
.90

'

140.00' 138.74'
155.00' 139.38'95.20'

166
.00

'

174.25'

80
.00

'

66
.60

'

300.00' 153.57'
296.00'

15
9.9

2'

80
.00

'

15
6.5

0'

100.00' 130.00'

27
8.0

0'

28
5.1

4'

120.00'

419.08'

56.92'

58.46'

78.70'

100.00'

58
.01

'
67

.51
'

17
1.3

6'

4

5

14

15

16

25
9

17

10

11

18

22

12

1921 20

28

5

102

11

12

1

32

2

13 3

280

357

383
448

380

267

445

292

446

330302 293305

289

331

338 339

285

485 479

392

463 411
404

415

423

414

389

435

430407 421

407
478

449

271

273

5 24

6
2

19

18 9

7 10
32

11

12
16

8
13

149 15

47 44
6

36
387

48.10' 48.07'

243.14'

223.31'

100.18'

122.57'

7
399

7

407
8

  9  
407 

17-0144
Jun 24, 2005

17-0144 17-0145

17-0143

17-0073

17-014617-0074

16-129316-1294 16-1292

§

TAX MAP

Plot Date:

                         Legend
Parcel Lines
Creek Parcel Lines
City Limit Lines
ROW Lines

n School Tax Exempt

All Other Features
Selected Features
???
ROW
C
''
SchoolTaxParcelLabels

Reference Area:

GIS Department
205 Lawrence Street - Marietta, Georgia 30060

www.mariettaga.gov

100
Feet

D

D

                         Legend

25
15

1530
Parcel
Lot
Address

Parcels Inside Landlot

Parcels Outside Landlot
Cobb County Parcels
Unidentified Parcels

Parcel Lines
Creek Parcel Lines
City Limit Lines
ROW Lines
School Tax Exemptn


